
  
 

 

 

 

The 2018 Virgin Mary’s Spiritual Revival 

August 10 – 22 
 

DAY 
MORNING 

LITURGY 

EVENING 

 PRAYERS 
Speaker 

 FROM TO FROM TO  

Friday   Aug 10 8:00 10:00 7pm 9 pm Hegumen Dawod Gabra 

Saturday Aug 11 - - 7pm 9 pm Hegumen Dawod Gabra 

Sunday Aug 12 8:30 11:00 7pm 9 pm Hegumen Dawod Gabra 

Monday Aug 13 8:00 10:00 7pm 9pm Hegumen Saraphim Yousef 

Tuesday Aug 14 8:00 10:00 7pm 9pm Fr. Kyrillos Mourad 

Fr. Mikhaeel Samir 

Theme:  “The Mentality of the Bible: …” 
Wednesday Aug 15 8:00 10:00 7pm 9 pm How to face Life’s pressures 

Thursday Aug 16 5:00 7:00 7 pm 9 pm How to face Failure 

Friday   Aug 17 8:00 10:00 7pm 9 pm How to face Depression 

All night Praise and Holy Liturgy from 9pm to 5am 

Spiritual Day 

 With 

 Fr. Mikhaeel 

Samir 
 

Saturday August 18 
 

8 – 10am               Holy Liturgy 

10 – 11am             Breakfast 

11 – 12:00pm     MANAGING FAMILY FINANCES 

12 – 12:30pm        Break 

12:30 – 1:30pm      How To Overcome My Problems 

EVENING 

4:00 - 5:30pm  Poor Man’s Supper ( tickets with Servants  ) 

5:30 - 6:00pm  Evening Raising of Incense (Feast of Transfiguration) 

6:00 - 7:15pm  St-Mary Procession (In the streets around the church) 

7:15 – 7:30pm Gospel Reading  

7:30 – 8:00pm Church Choir 

8:00 – 9:00pm  Sermon: H.G. Bishop Youhanna (North Giza) 

Sunday Aug 19 

Transfiguration Feast 
8:30 11:00 7pm 9 pm Why all of this happen to me? 

Monday Aug 20 8:00 10:00 7pm 9pm How Can I Change 

Tuesday Aug 21  

Eve of  
St Mary’s Feast 

8:00 10:00 7pm 2am 
Topic: How to live a Supernatural Llife 

Midnight Praise 
Holy Liturgy (Midnight – 2am) 

Wednesday Aug 22 St. Mary’s Feast Liturgy ( 8:00 - 10:00am) 

Virgin Mary Coptic Orthodox Church 
6100 Grande Allee, St-Hubert, Quebec, J3Y 1B4 Tel: (450) 656-3680 +  WWW.virginmarymtl.org 

Retreat with Fr. Mikhaeel Samir      August 24-26 

Theme: God’s Discipline    Chalet Le Grand Lodge, Mont-Tremblant 

Reservations with John Maurice, 514-647-3390 
    Cost: 160$ 


